



APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

Application No. 22	379	Date Sept- 18-199	5		
The undersigned here	by requests permission to connect	a building sanitary and/or storm sewer from the			
premises located at CHURCH ST. (W.S.) 360' ± S/CARLISLE ST. Assessors' Plot . 1.13					
Lot 476, to the public	c sanitary/storm sewer(s) in <	THURCH STREET			
		conditions set forth herein, and the ordinances			
of the City of New Bedfo	ord.				
Name of Property Owne	er: 355 CHURCH ST LIM!	TED PARTNERSHIP Tel.			
Owner's Mailing Address LEA If application is being	SS: 1066 COUNTY STR	DET- NB-MASS-02740- NC-1125 COUNTY ST. N-13.7EL= 996-3333 Operty owner, indicate that person's			
Name: DAVID	BRASSELLS	Tel			
Mailing Address:	215 RUSSELLS MI	Tel. LL RD SO DARTMOUTH MA- 02748.			
and attach Letter of Aut	horization from Property Owner he	© 2748,			
and attach Letter of Aut.	norization nom Froperty Owner ne	new.			
RONDE	ED CONTRACTOR OR DRAIN LA	YER MAKING INSTALLATION			
Name: DAVI	BRASSELIS	Tel. 994.6953	5		
Address: 215-	Russells MILL	RD- SO. DARTMOUTH, MA.			
JOINT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RÉQUIRED					
If this connection is to	be part of a private service shared	jointly with other building owners, attach copy			
of Recorded Joint Maint	tenance Agreement hereto.				
DEDA	ATTEC TO INDUCTORIAL AND OD	NOME TO CLAT A DOLLO A NUMBER			
Permits can be issued the Commissioner of Pu and quantity data, and on In addition, a valid In System Extension or Com	ublic Works of such supplementa other pertinant information as he madustrial User Discharge Permit is nnection issued by the Commonwe	l Applicants only upon receipt and approval by l information, including drawings, composition			
Industrial User Discha	arge Permit No	Date			
Comm. Mass. Sewer	Conn./Ext. Permit No. 76969	Date Date MAY 8, 1995	-		
a) There of Dino Possino	d: PVC SDR 3				
b) Separate Sanitary and Storm connections are required where a 2 - pipe system exists in the street.c) All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. Inspector, both in the street and on private prop-					
erty, before backfillin		inspector, both in the street and on private prop-			
		Entrance Fee of \$ where appli-			
cable, must accompa		► Manual State of the Control of th			
		CELLS TO DO ALL WORK. 31,000 GP	D .		
TO BE CONNECTED	1 To 24" Sower & 64x4	121/2" STORM DRAIN.			
		all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bed-			
		Public Works may deem necessary.			
aurine	D Worden				
Commissione	er of Public Works	Signature of Property Owner			
By: Mario S-Joures By: Vary Brusells					
Signature of Owner's Representative					



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS

133 WILLIAM STREET

LAWRENCE	D.	WORDEN
COMMIS	SI	ONER

To Whom It May Concern:
Mark Bodgink
I, 356 CHURCHOST LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 355 CHURCH ST-, being
Name Mailing Address
owner of property located at CHURCH STREET-
Plot 113, Lot 476, hereby agree to allow DAUD BRASELO Name
215 RUSSELLS MILLS RD So DARTMOUTH act on my behalf, Mailing Address 02748
including affixing my signature, in securing permits for:
Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits
I further agree to confirm to, and abide by, all City rules and
regulations applicable to the permits(s) being applied for.
Name MARK BODYCOD Print
Name MARK BODYCOD Print
355 CHURCH STREET NB
Sept 18, 1995.
Date